Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 04.24.17
Chip Beads - Multi-layer www.ctparts.com
CTCBF Series
Power
From 10 Ω to 1500 Ω
SPECIFICATIONS
				   Test	 DCR
	 Part	 Impedance	 Freq.	 Max.	 IDC
	 Number	 (W)	 (MHz)	 (W)	 (mA)
	CTCB0402F-100P	 10	 100	 .03	 2000
	CTCB0402F-300P	 30	 100	 .05	 1700
	CTCB0402F-400P	 40	 100	 .075	 1500
	CTCB0402F-600P	 60	 100	 .075	 1500
	CTCB0402F-700P	 70	 100	 .09	 1200
	CTCB0402F-800P	 80	 100	 .09	 1200
	CTCB0402F-121P	 120	 100	 .09	 1400
	CTCB0603F-100P	 10	 100	 .02	 4000
	CTCB0603F-110P	 11	 100	 .02	 4000
	CTCB0603F-300P	 30	 100	 .03	 3000
	CTCB0603F-330P	 33	 100	 .035	 3000
CTCB0603F-400P	 40	 100	 .035	 3000
	CTCB0603F-500P	 50	 100	 .04	 3000
	CTCB0603F-600P	 60	 100	 .04	 3000
	CTCB0603F-700P	 70	 100	 .05	 2500
	CTCB0603F-800P	 80	 100	 .05	 2500
CTCB0603F-101P	 100	 100	 .05	 2500
	CTCB0603F-121P	 120	 100	 .08	 2500
	CTCB0603F-151P	 150	 100	 .085	 2000
	CTCB0603F-181P	 180	 100	 .09	 2000
	CTCB0603F-221P	 220	 100	 .10	 2000
	CTCB0603F-301P	 300	 100	 .12	 1500
	CTCB0603F-331P	 330	 100	 .12	 1500
	CTCB0603F-471P	 470	 100	 .15	 1500
	CTCB0603F-601P	 600	 100	 .20	 1000
	CTCB0603F-102P	 1000	 100	 .25	 800
CTCB0603F-122P	 1200	 100	 .25	 800
CTCB0603F-152P	 1500	 100	 .40	 500
	CTCB0805F-110P	 11	 100	 .01	 6000
	CTCB0805F-170P	 17	 100	 .02	 5000
	CTCB0805F-300P	 30	 100	 .02	 4000
	CTCB0805F-330P	 33	 100	 .02	 4000
	CTCB0805F-500P	 50	 100	 .025	 3000
	CTCB0805F-600P	 60	 100	 .03	 3000
	CTCB0805F-800P	 80	 100	 .04	 3000
	CTCB0805F-121P	 120	 100	 .04	 3000
	CTCB0805F-201P	 200	 100	 .05	 2500
	CTCB0805F-221P	 220	 100	 .08	 2000
	CTCB0805F-301P	 300	 100	 .08	 2000
	CTCB0805F-331P	 330	 100	 .08	 2000
CTCB0805F-601P	 600	 100	 .10	 2000
	CTCB0805F-102P	 1000	 100	 .12	 1500
	CTCB1206F-190P	 19	 100	 .015	 6000
	CTCB1206F-320P	 32	 100	 .035	 4000
	CTCB1206F-500P	 50	 100	 .02	 4000
	CTCB1206F-800P	 80	 100	 .025	 3000
	CTCB1206F-900P	 90	 100	 .03	 2500
	CTCB1206F-101P	 100	 100	 .03	 3000
	CTCB1206F-301P	 300	 100	 .06	 2000
	CTCB1206F-501P	 500	 100	 .10	 2000
	CTCB1206F-601P	 600	 100	 .10	 2000
	CTCB1206F-102P	 1000	 50	 .15	 1200
	CTCB1206F-122P	 1200	 50	 .18	 1000
	CTCB1206F-152P	 1500	 50	 .20	 800
	CTCB1210F-600P	 60	 100	 .03	 4000
	CTCB1210F-900P	 90	 100	 .03	 3000
	CTCB1806F-500P	 50	 100	 .02	 6000
	CTCB1806F-600P	 60	 100	 .02	 5000
	CTCB1806F-750P	 75	 100	 .025	 5000
	CTCB1806F-800P	 80	 100	 .03	 4000
	CTCB1806F-151P	 150	 100	 .10	 2000
	CTCB1812F-700P	 70	 100	 .03	 6000
	CTCB1812F-121P	 120	 100	 .03	 4000
	CTCB1812F-125P	 125	 100	 .03	 4000
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
Description:  Power multi-layer ferrite chip beads.
Applications:  Noise suppression in computer peripherals,